

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli S/o Shri Tara Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Punit Singhvi

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR**

Order

30/01/2020

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within three weeks.

List the matter on 24.02.2020.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

JKP/s-63

सत्यमेव जयते