

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D. B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli & Others

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Petitioners	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi.
For Respondents No. 2 and 3	:	Ms. Priya Pareek on behalf of Mr. Abhishek Sharma.

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

24/02/2020

Learned counsel for Respondents No. 2 and 3 seeks time to file reply.

List again on 04.05.2020.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(SABINA),J

Manoj/61/

सत्यमेव जयते