

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli S/o Shri Tara Chand and ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Akshay Singh, Advcoate for Mr. Punit Singhvi, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Priya Pareek, Advocate for Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat, Advocate

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

01/02/2021

There is a request for an adjournment on behalf of parties.

List again on 22.04.2021.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(SABINA),J

Aks/Hemant-78

सत्यमेव जयते