

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli S/o Shri Tara Chand

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ayush Singh, Advocate for Mr.
Punit Singhvi, Advocate

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

16/12/2022

Reply has been filed.

The case is adjourned for final hearing.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Ashish Kumar/Satyendra/102

सत्यमेव जयते