

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli S/o Shri Tara Chand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi with Mr. Ishan Verma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

02/02/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to implead the parties who may be adversely affected in case the writ petition succeeds.

List the matter thereafter.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J