

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21930/2019

Nawal Kishor Koli and ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Singh for Mr. Punit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, PP Ms. Priynashi Jaiswal for Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

19/03/2026

List the matter after a week as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Ritu/21